
Cateringoptionen
All drinks & food are provided 
provided in the meeting room

Hot drinks & water (up to 4 hours)

Hot drinks & water (from 4 hours)

Hot drinks include a selection of organic teas, 

as well as organic filter coffee with fresh organic whole

milk and Oatly-Barista oat drink. 

Hot & cold drinks (up to 4 hours)

Hot & cold drinks (from 4 hours)

Cold drinks (up to 4 hours)

Cold drinks (from 4 hours)

In addition to mineral water, cold drinks include 

a selection of organic juice spritzers and 

organic lemonades.

Aperó package  

Aperó package includes cold drinks as well as 

alcoholic drinks such as wine, beer and sparkling wine.

Organic fruit basket

Sweet pastries
An assortment of various sweet pastries

Sandwiches
meat, vegetarian, vegan

Pretzel

Butter pretzel

Cream cheese pretzel stick

10€

15€

15€

20€

10€

15€

ab 25€

3,5€

3€

3,5€

2€

2,5€

3€

Alle Preise zzgl. MwSt.


